WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
ST
EE
L
R
AC
EW
AY

PART NUMBERS:
V4015 (Ivory)
G4015 (Gray)
PART NUMBERS:
V4015D (Ivory)
G4015D (Gray)
WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
ST
EE
L
R
AC
EW
AY
S4000C150 15" (381mm) Precut Raceway Cover
.040" (1.0mm) stainless steel.
Snap-on cover for mounting
9" (229mm) device plates on
24" (610mm) centers.
S4000C195 19.5" (495mm) Precut Raceway Cover
.040" (1.0mm) stainless steel.
Snap-on cover for mounting
4 1/2" (114mm) device plates on 24"
(610mm) centers.
S4000C270 27" (686mm) Precut Raceway Cover
.040" (1.0mm) stainless steel.
Snap-on cover for mounting
9" (229mm) device plates on
36" (915mm) centers.

(200mm)
6 7/8"
(175mm)
1 3/4"
(44mm)
4 3/4"
(121mm)
1 3/4"
(44mm)
1"
(25mm)
4 1/2"
(114mm)
1 1/2"
(38mm)
S4000C315 31.5" (800mm) Precut Raceway Cover
.040" (1.0mm) stainless steel.
Snap-on cover for mounting 4 1/2"
(114mm) device plates on 36"
(915mm) centers.
S4000C390 39" (990mm) Precut Raceway Cover
.040" (1.0mm) stainless steel. Snap-
on cover for mounting 9" (229mm)
device plates on 48” (1220mm)
centers.
S4000C435 43.5" (1105mm) Precut Raceway Cover
.040" (1.0mm) stainless steel. Snap-
on cover for mounting 4 1/2" (114mm)
device plates on
48" (1220mm) centers.